
SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Internal DVD Writer 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. CHETAN ELECTRIC AND TRADING COMPANY 

Address: 407 ,,BUDHWAR PETH ,,NEAR PASODIYA VITHOBA 
TEMPLE,,PUNE,Pune,MAHARASHTRA,411002 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 7988 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  7988 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  7988 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Fiber Media Conveter 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. CHETAN ELECTRIC AND TRADING COMPANY 

Address: 407 ,,BUDHWAR PETH ,,NEAR PASODIYA VITHOBA 
TEMPLE,,PUNE,Pune,MAHARASHTRA,411002 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 8974 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  8974 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  8974 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of SMPS Power Supply 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 22/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. UNIQUE ENTERPRISES 

Address: 194/198,Ruby Mansion,Nagdevi Steet,nagdevi 
street,Mumbai,MAHARASHTRA,400003 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 10976 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  10976 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  10976 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Plier combination 150 mm 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. ARYAN ENTERPRISES 

Address: Krishna Niwas,Shyam Nagar, Ambajogai Road,Tilak Nagar,Ambejogai 
Road,LATUR,MAHARASHTRA,413531 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 963 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  963 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  963 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of ESD Wrist Strap 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. KEDAR GENERAL SUPPLIERS LATUR 

Address: SHOP No. 3, AABASAHEB COMPLEX,,MITRA NAGAR,MITRA 
NAGAR,942,LATUR,MAHARASHTRA,413531 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 1684 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  1684 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  1684 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Soldering Iron 10/15 Watt 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. ALL TOOLS AND BEARING CENTRE 

Address: 51/53,Ground Floor, Industrial House,Nagdevi Cross Lane,Masjid Bander 
west,Mumbai,MAHARASHTRA,400003 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 2082 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  2082 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  2082 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Tweezer 100 mm 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. ALL TOOLS AND BEARING CENTRE 

Address: 51/53,Ground Floor, Industrial House,Nagdevi Cross Lane,Masjid Bander 
west,Mumbai,MAHARASHTRA,400003 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 1691 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  1691 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  1691 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Magnofying Glass 75 mm 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. CHETAN ELECTRIC AND TRADING COMPANY 

Address: 407 ,,BUDHWAR PETH ,,NEAR PASODIYA VITHOBA 
TEMPLE,,PUNE,Pune,MAHARASHTRA,411002 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 1134 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  1134 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  1134 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Cable Network Tester 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. CHETAN ELECTRIC AND TRADING COMPANY 

Address: 407 ,,BUDHWAR PETH ,,NEAR PASODIYA VITHOBA 
TEMPLE,,PUNE,Pune,MAHARASHTRA,411002 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 8934 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  8934 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  8934 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Digital Multimeter 3.5 digit 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 22/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. ALL TOOLS AND BEARING CENTRE 

Address: 51/53,Ground Floor, Industrial House,Nagdevi Cross Lane,Masjid Bander 
west,Mumbai,MAHARASHTRA,400003 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 7978 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  7978 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  7978 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of External DVD Writer 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 22/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. ALL TOOLS AND BEARING CENTRE 

Address: 51/53,Ground Floor, Industrial House,Nagdevi Cross Lane,Masjid Bander 
west,Mumbai,MAHARASHTRA,400003 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 7936 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  7936 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  7936 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of RAM DDR4 4GB 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 22/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. SHRIKRISHNA TRADING 

Address: E46/02,,Gulmohar colony,N-5, Cidco,Cidco,Aurangabad,Maharashtra,431003 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 11580 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  11580 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  11580 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Desoldering Pump 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. SHRIKRISHNA TRADING 

Address: E46/02,,Gulmohar colony,N-5, Cidco,Cidco,Aurangabad,Maharashtra,431003 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 6576 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  6576 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  6576 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Optical Network Power Meter 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. UNIQUE ENTERPRISES 

Address: 194/198,Ruby Mansion,Nagdevi Steet,nagdevi 
street,Mumbai,MAHARASHTRA,400003 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 8830 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  8830 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  8830 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Computer Power Cord 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. KEDAR GENERAL SUPPLIERS LATUR 

Address: SHOP No. 3, AABASAHEB COMPLEX,,MITRA NAGAR,MITRA 
NAGAR,942,LATUR,MAHARASHTRA,413531 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 3512 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  3512 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  3512 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Laptop 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. PALMIRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 

Address: b9/8,Air India Colony,Sahyadri CHS,Sector 27 Near Wonders Park,Navi 
Mumbai,Thane,MAHARASHTRA,400706 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 277074 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  277074 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  277074 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Computer 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date: 23/03/2024 
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s. PALMIRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 

Address: b9/8,Air India Colony,Sahyadri CHS,Sector 27 Near Wonders Park,Navi 
Mumbai,Thane,MAHARASHTRA,400706 

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 54788 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  54788 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  54788 

 

 

 

                                                       



SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Institute Management Committee of Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai 11 

Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11, Dist: Mumbai Sahar, 374, 

Sane Guruji Marg, Near Agripada Police Station, Mumbai - 400011 

 

Contract Award Notice [CAN] 

Name of Procuring Entity: - Government Industrial Training Institute, Mumbai-11 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

 
Description of Contract: Procurement of Total 
 
Contract Reference Number:   
 
Contract Reference Date:  
 
Duration of Contract: 15 Days 
 
Procurement Method: GEM  
 
*[RFQ] [clarify if this is on GEM/on eProcurement portal or other (manual)] [this is an example 
only and may be modified appropriately] 
 
Awarded Bidder(s): 
 
M/s.  

Address:  

Country: INDIA 

BID PRICE AT OPENING [INR]: 422700 

EVALUATED BID PRICE [INR]:  422700 

SIGNED CONTRACT PRICE [INR]:  422700 

 

 

 

                                                       

 


